
PROFIT CENTER GROUP Variance Explanations Budget Actual Variance Var(%) Budget Actual Variance Var(%)
 Police Commission
P601101 617,358                636,623                (19,265)                 -3% 1,829,825             

Hourly /Support -                        -                        -                        -                        
Salaries 249,919                247,354                2,565                    1% 749,861                
Benefits 60,953                  81,027                  (20,074)                 -33% 162,485                
Employee Allowances 3,880                    3,976                    (96)                        -2% 11,640                  
Overtime 2,333                    1,516                    818                       35% 7,000                    7,000                    -                        
Court -                        -                        -                        -                        
Stat -                        -                        -                        -                        
Other Personnel Costs -                        45,533                  (45,533)                 -                        
Personnel Recoveries -                        -                        -                        -                        
Personnel 317,085                379,406                (62,321)                 -20% 930,986                

Projection Variance
Materials & Supplies 1,090                    271                       819                       75% 2,290                    2,290                    -                        0%
Vehicle Costs -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        
Furniture & Equipment 1,400                    15,962                  (14,562)                 -1040% 3,200                    15,962                  (12,762)                 -399%
Contract & Services 214,548                146,325                68,223                  32% 643,645                630,883                12,762                  2%
Building Costs 47,603                  37,766                  9,838                    21% 142,810                142,810                -                        0%
Internal Services & Recoveries -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        
Travel & Training 29,298                  38,018                  (8,720)                   -30% 87,894                  87,894                  -                        0%
Other General Costs 6,333                    18,900                  (12,567)                 -198% 19,000                  19,000                  -                        0%
Non Personnel 300,273                257,242                43,031                  14% 898,839                898,839                (0)                          0%

Revenue -                        25                         25                         -                        -                        -                        

Total 617,358                636,623                (19,265)                 -3% 1,829,825             

  Personnel Costs projected at a 
departmental level.  

  Personnel Costs projected at a 
departmental level.  

Edmonton Police Service
Variance by Division

For the Period Ending April 30, 2025

Year to Date Annual Projection

Projection Explanations _____________________________________________________________

Divisional Commanders Approval ________________________________
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